
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 2 # 7-I

Start 4-28-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-30-15
23 clay/rock 31
82 shale 113
15 lime 128
6 shale 134

60 lime 194
78 shale 272
75 lime 347         set 40’ of  7”
22 shale 369    ran 1004.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
29 lime 398      cemented to surface
18 shale 416              96 sxs 
5 lime 421

33 shale 454
69 lime 523
3 shale 526

44 lime 570
168 shale 738
29 lime 767
59 shale 826
38 lime 864
18 shale 882
13 lime 895
4 shale 899
6 lime 905
6 shale 911
6 lime 917

33 shale 950
2 sandy shale 952 odor
2 oil sand 954 good show
8 sandy shale 962 show
3 oil sand 965 good show

45 shale 1010 T.D.


